250 E-XC <1994><EU><733548>
INSTRUMENTS / LOCK SYSTEM

-
5 20
-
-
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 58011180000 ODOMETER 1.00
5* 55011599000 PULL SWITCH LOOSE IGNITION ON/OFF 1.00
10* 54611020200 * MASK BRACKET EXC USA '94 1.00
1" 0125040003 WASHER DIN0125-A 4,0 2.00
12 0985040003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M 4 2.00
15 58011008000 GUIDE FOR BRAKE HOSE 1.00
16 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 1.00
17 0912050123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12 0.00
17 0933050123 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 5X12 1.00
18 0125050003 WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3 1.00
20" 56511188500 SPEEDOM.CABLE M12/M12 980MM 1.00
22 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 2.00

* = New part

45750



